
HIGH-QUALITY services at 
competetive prices

Independent 
NDT inspection and 
welding supervision 
company

MoseTechnology NDT & Welding ApS
(West) Skovgårdvej 2, 6500 Vojens

(North) Skagensvej 334, 9800 Hjørring
(East) Thorsvej 10, 4100 Ringsted

                                                                                                                                                                



Mose Technology 
Core Values

Approvals

FLEXIBILITY
We are a flexible service company, utilizing the latest inspection equipment, and 
take on any NDT and welding related task both on– and offshore worldwide.

EXPERIENCE
Our experience and specialist knowledge are based upon many years of 
education and practical work with NDT, welding supervision and related 
project management.

QUALITY
Our inspection results are always objective, independent and well-docu-
mented. This gives you as a costumer the best quality assurance of your 
products.

VISION
We constantly strive to be our costumers preferred supplier of certified 
quality services, within our field.



NDT Services
NDT Level 3 Services
Analog Radiographic Testing (RT)
Digital Radiographic Testing (D-RT)
Ultrasonic Testing (UT)
Phased Array Ultrasonic Testing (PAUT)
TOFT Inspection
Eddy Current Testing (ET)
Visual Testing (VT)
Video Endoscopy (R-VT)
Magnetic Particle Testing (MT)
Penetrant Testing (PT)
Thermographic Inspection (TT)
Hardness Testing (HT)
Surface Roughness Testing
Vacuum Testing
Positive Material Identification (PMI)
Third-party inspection (NDT Related)
 

Welding and Project 
Related Services
Certification of Welders
Qualification of WPQR
Welding consultancy
Welding coordination
Third-party Inspection (Welding Related)

Document control
Project management (NDT & Welding related)
Internal Audit ISO 9001
Internal Audit DS/EN ISO 3834

Other Services



Søren Mose 
Partner - CEO
soren@mosetechnology.com
+45 30 45 46 42

Tommy Hansen Fabricius 
COO - Operations Manager West
tommy@mosetechnology.com
+45 53 89 76 90

Per Holm
Operations Manager East
Per@mosetechnology.com 
+45 41 26 77 55

Ander Nørtoft Nielsen
Business development – Partner
Anders@mosetechnology.com
+45 22 54 56 08

Kim Hansen 
Head of Welding Technology Department
Kim@mosetechnology.com
+45 25 47 77 55

Martin Christensen
Quality Manager
martin@mosetechnology.com
+45 25 47 77 55

Bettina Frost Nørgaard
CFO
bettina@mosetechnology.com
+45 25 14 77 55

Phone Numbers:
Main number  +45 77552000

Service Orders:
+45 22 52 77 555

E-mail:
Operations@mosetechnology.com
Admin@mosetechnology.com
Quality@mosetechnology.com
Weld@mosetechnology.com
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